Knurled oval knob with threaded hole (AB17)
Description
Material:
   ·knob: thermosetting plastic (PF 31);
   ·hole: female threaded blind hole obtained by moulding the plastic. (tolerance in not applicable).
Characteristics:
   ·color: black;
   ·temperature range: up to 110°C.
Article Code D d D1 L l Material
AB17.0546.0190 19 M5 9 18 8 PF 31
AB17.0846.0310 23 M6 11 23 14 PF 31
AB17.0646.0260 26 M6 12 25 14 PF 31
AB17.0846.0300 31 M8 14 29 16 PF 31
AB17.1046.0350 35 M10 16 35 20 PF 31
AB17.1046.0410 41 M10 18 39 20 PF 31
AB17.1246.0480 48 M12 21 48 24 PF 31
1sales@bibus.nl • www.bibus.nl/en • +31(0)252 433733